Rittal - The System.

Faster — better — everywhere.

SV 9676.002
INAN—=RILE —

State: 2026/02/17 (Source: rittal.com/jp-ja)

L) wemws D)oy o ) wewsmensysewcsms | p(0IATA [

FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP


https://www.rittal.com/jp-ja
https://www.rittal.com/jp-ja
https://www.rittal.com/jp-ja

SV 9676.002 - /NX/N—7RJLA — Flat-PLS

R IL I RN—FFST-NAN— AT LDIEER,

Features

Number bars

Number of bars per conductor

footnote

WARNZAN— 2T I

WA/ /IN—

W
IVASAZ

wEE

il

RHRES
ETIM9
ECLASS 8.0

RmanfA

© Rittal 2026

SV 9676.002

RUFIR
TP AME UL 94-VO @S

RAL 9005
4

INAN—%1, 2HD VL3R LHAMEALARVEEIZ. BEBLWTWDS
IN—AR—=R%Z T4 F—E—ATATWVWTLIETLY,

Flat-PLS 60
HAMR /N —
60 mm
118

0.659 kg
0.67 kg
85369010
EC001900
27400613

SV Busbar support, Flat-PLS 60, for busbar WH: 40-60x10 mm



Approvals

Approvals

Explanations

© Rittal 2026

ABS

DNV-GL

Lloyds Register of Shipping
CEEEES3

UKCABEEEES



