

**Rittal – The System.**

Faster – better – everywhere.



# SV 9676.002

## バスバー ホルダー

State: 2026/02/17 (Source: [rittal.com/jp-ja](https://rittal.com/jp-ja))



FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP

# SV 9676.002 - バスバー ホルダー Flat-PLS

銅板フレックスバーを使ったバスバーシステムの構築用。

## Features

品番	SV 9676.002
材質	ポリアミド 耐燃性 UL 94-V0 適合
塗装色	RAL 9005
Number bars	4
Number of bars per conductor footnote	バスバーを1、2あるいは3本しか使用しない場合は、開いているバースペースをフィラーピースでふさいでください。
適用バスバーシステム	Flat-PLS 60
適用バスバー	銅板バー
断面	60 mm
1パック	1 個
純質量	0.659 kg
総質量	0.67 kg
関税率番号	85369010
ETIM 9	EC001900
ECLASS 8.0	27400613
製品説明	SV Busbar support, Flat-PLS 60, for busbar WH: 40-60x10 mm

# Approvals

---

Approvals	ABS DNV-GL Lloyds Register of Shipping
Explanations	CE適合宣言書 UKCA適合宣言書